2024 TAC MGG Events Schedule

Date Day Event Name Location
6-Jan Sat Club Competition Tokyo Golf Club
18-Jan Thu Kick-off Party TAC
20-Jan Sat Club Competition Murasaki Country Club - Sumire Course
3-Feb Sat Club Competition Mitsukaido Golf Club
17-Feb Sat Club Competition The Country Club Japan
2-Mar Sat Club Competition Hodogaya Country Club
16-Mar Sat Club Competition Ohtone Country Club
30-Mar Sat Club Competition Caledonian Golf Club
13-Apr Sat Club Competition The Royal Golf Club
27-Apr Sat Club Competition Keiyo Country Club
10-12-May Fri-Sun Spring Stag Kobe
25-May Sat Club Competition Hodogaya Country Club
8-Jun Sat Club Competition Ibaraki Golf Club
22-Jun Sat Club Competition Hodogaya Country Club
22-Jun Sat Summer Social Mile Fiore (Shiodome)
6-Jul Sat Club Competition Sodegaura Country Club
20-21-Jul Sat-Sun Abandoned Husbands Fuji Classic & Fujizakura Country Club
3-Aug Sat Club Competition Ibaraki Golf Club
17-Aug Sat Club Competition Abiko Golf Club
31-Aug Sat Open Championship Ohtone Country Club
14-Sep Sat Tri-Region Cup Keiyo Country Club
28-Sep Sat Club Competition Hakone Country Club
5-6-Oct Sat-Sun  The Emperor's Cup Nasu Sunlight Golf Club
26-Oct Sat Club Competition Hodogaya Country Club
9-Nov Sat Tournament of Champions  Old Orchard Golf Club
23-Nov Sat Club Competition Sodegaura Country Club
7-Dec Sat Club Competition Caledonian Golf Club
21-Dec Sat Christmas Special King Fields Golf Club




